
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2015
Beijing, CHN

13-15 March 2015

Event 109

15 MAR 2015 - 14:49

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 89.25 2 89.25 2 5.25
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 86.40 3 175.65 2 17.65
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 91.80 2 267.45 1  
626B 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.59.5 99.75 1 367.20 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 2 464.40 1  
109B 4.1  10  10 9.5  10 10 109.5 123.00 1 587.40 1  

2 BOUDIA David USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 5 76.80 5 17.70
6245D 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.58.58.58.0 95.40 2 172.20 3 21.10

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.5 88.40 3 260.60 2 6.85
109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 85.10 4 345.70 2 21.50
207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 =3 437.50 2 26.90

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.09.08.5 97.20 3 534.70 2 52.70
3 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 3 86.40 3 8.10

109C 3.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.05.5 61.05 6 147.45 4 45.85
626B 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.59.59.0 92.75 1 240.20 3 27.25
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5  10 9.09.59.09.0 97.20 2 337.40 3 29.80
307C 3.4 9.5 9.0  10 9.5 10 109.0 98.60 1 436.00 3 28.40

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.08.58.08.0 86.40 5 522.40 3 65.00
4 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.5 94.50 1 94.50 1  

5156B 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.08.5 98.80 1 193.30 1  
626B 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.03.54.04.5 42.00 6 235.30 4 32.15
307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 95.20 3 330.50 4 36.70
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 91.80 =3 422.30 4 42.10
109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 99.90 2 522.20 4 65.20

5 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.06.07.07.0 66.00 6 66.00 6 28.50
109C 3.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 70.30 4 136.30 6 57.00
409C 4.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.05.5 77.90 5 214.20 6 53.25
626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.57.07.57.5 74.25 5 288.45 5 78.75
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 =3 380.25 5 84.15

5156B 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 87.40 4 467.65 5 119.75
6 DOLGOV Maxsym UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 4 81.60 4 12.90

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 64.35 5 145.95 5 47.35
307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.5 81.60 4 227.55 5 39.90

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.54.04.04.0 38.40 6 265.95 6 101.25
109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.56.5 74.00 6 339.95 6 124.45

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.56.57.5 81.00 6 420.95 6 166.45

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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